

ABSTRACT OF QUOTES

LOST-115P-1

April 15, 2019

			Estimated Total Quantity	Part.	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rochester Sand & Gravel 4105 East River Rd NE Rochester, MN 55906	
					Per Unit	TOTAL	Unit Price	Total
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$13,020.00	\$13,020.00
2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	60	60	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACING CLASS 2	TON	2358	2358	\$20.00	\$47,160.00	\$28.00	\$66,024.00
2215.504	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (P)	SQ YD	51453	51453	\$2.00	\$102,906.00	\$2.05	\$105,478.65
2360.509	TYPE 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,C)	TON	4761	4761	\$75.00	\$357,075.00	\$75.45	\$359,217.45
2360.509	TYPE 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,C)	TON	8209	8209	\$70.00	\$574,630.00	\$69.95	\$574,219.55
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	LF	45103	45103	\$0.15	\$6,765.45	\$0.13	\$5,863.39
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	LF	2040	2040	\$0.20	\$408.00	\$0.13	\$265.20
2582.503	4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE PAINT	LF	9050	9050	\$0.30	\$2,715.00	\$0.13	\$1,176.50

TOTALS:

\$1,137,559.45

\$1,139,564.74

*Awarded to low bidder 4/23/19